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Uriin
8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RAPID

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS
FLAT

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Dahua

Gamepower

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

0

Fiyat

79,35 USD

85,10 USD

96,60 USD

115,00
usb

116,15
usb

146,05
usb

157,55
usb

158,70
usb

281,75
usb

87,86 USD

90,85 USD

108,10
usb



24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

24 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

23.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144HZ MONITOR

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

0

0

132,25
usb

143,75
usb

159,85
usb

159,85
usb

174,80
usb

724,50
usb



